
STATE TALENT SEARCH EXAMINATION - NBSE

Examination Centre:MEZHÜR HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, KOHIMA No. of Stds
1 Mezhür Hr.Sec.School,Kohima 24010001 - 24010070 70
2 Dainty Buds,Kohima 24010071 - 24010092 22
3 Model Hr.Sec.School,Kohima 24010093 - 24010100 8
4 Rev. Dr. Nieliezhü Usou Memorial School, Kohima 24010101 - 24010108 8
5 Holy Family Hr.Sec.School,Kohima 24010109 - 24010135 27
6 St.Peter's School,Kohima 24010136 - 24010159 24
7 Ministers' Hill Baptist Hr.Sec.School,Kohima 24010160 - 24010194 35
8 Govt.Hr.Sec.School,Sechü 24010195 - 24010203 9
9 Oking Christian School,Kohima 24010204 - 24010228 25

10 Govt. High School, Kiruphema, Kohima 24010229 - 24010238 10
11 Coraggio School,Kohima 24010239 - 24010279 41
12 Govt.High School,Tasazhu,Jotsoma 24010280 - 24010284 5
13 Fernwood School,Kohima 24010285 - 24010319 35
14 Mount Sinai Hr.Sec.School,Kohima 24010320 - 24010359 40
15 Little Flower Hr.Sec.School,Kohima 24010360 - 24010421 62
16 Baptist High,Kohima 24010422 - 24010451 30
17 Alderville Hr.Sec.School, Phezhu, Jotsoma 24010452 - 24010466 15
18 Stella Hr.Sec.School,Kohima 24010467 - 24010489 23
19 Govt.High School,Chandmari 24010490 - 24010500 11
20 Azedon School,Kohima 24010501 - 24010513 13
21 St.Mary's Cathedral Hr.Sec.School,Kohima 24010514 - 24010534 21
22 Christian Mission School,Sechü 24010535 - 24010548 14
23 Charity School,Kohima 24010549 - 24010571 23
24 Modern Hr.Sec.School,Kohima 24010572 - 24010579 8
25 Public School,Dzüvürü,Kohima 24010580 - 24010589 10
26 Baptist Mission School,Jotsoma 24010590 - 24010595 6
27 Genesis School,Kohima 24010596 - 24010604 9

604

No. of Stds
1 Bethel Hr.Sec.School,Kohima 24010605 - 24010631 27
2 Don Bosco Hr.Sec.School,Kohima 24010632 - 24010723 92
3 Regimental School,4th NAP,Thizama 24010724 - 24010745 22
4 Mount Hermon Hr.Sec.School,Kohima 24010746 - 24010803 58
5 Northfield,Khikha 24010804 - 24010863 60
6 T.M.Govt.Hr.Sec.School,Kohima 24010864 - 24010938 75
7 Mount Carmel Hr.Sec.School,Kohima 24010939 - 24010944 6
8 Living Tree School, Kohima 24010945 - 24010952 8
9 Dr.Neilhouzhü Kire Govt.Hr.Sec.School,Seikhazou 24010953 - 24011014 62

410

KOHIMA Group - I

KOHIMA Group - II
Total

Total

Examination Centre: Bethel Higher Secondary School, Kohima

Note:
1. Heads of the Institutions are requested to note the centre of examinations and the serial number of their respective 
schools.
2. Attendance sheet with details of students will be given during the conduct of examination.
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STATE TALENT SEARCH EXAMINATION - NBSE

No. of Stds
1 2nd NAP Hr.Sec.School,Alichen 24020001 - 24020010 10
2 Baptist Hr.Sec.School,Mangkolemba 24020011 - 24020027 17
3 Christian Standard Hr.Sec.School,Changtongya 24020028 - 24020036 9
4 Clark Memorial Hr.Sec.School,Impur 24020037 - 24020054 18
5 Eden Academy,Mokokchung 24020055 - 24020061 7
6 Edith Douglas Hr.Sec.School,Mokokchung 24020062 - 24020070 9
7 Green River Valley High School,Changtongya 24020071 - 24020078 8
8 Ladybird School,Mokokchung 24020079 - 24020088 10
9 Little Garden School,Tuli 24020089 - 24020100 12

10 Longrimendang Ao Govt.High School,Tzudikong 24020101 - 24020110 10
11 Model Hr.Sec.School,Mokokchung 24020111 - 24020117 7
12 Queen Mary Hr.Sec.School,Mokokchung 24020118 - 24020192 75
13 Straightway Hr. Sec. School, Mokokchung 24020193 - 24020217 25
14 Hill View Hr.Sec.School,Mokokchung 24020218 - 24020223 6
15 Town Hr.Sec.School,Mokokchung 24020224 - 24020248 25
16 Whetstone High, Yimyu 24020249 - 24020255 7

255

No. of Stds
1 St.John's Hr.Sec.School,Tuensang 24030001 - 24030070 70
2 St.Joseph School,Tuensang 24030071 - 24030097 27
3 Holy Cross School,Tuensang 24030098 - 24030108 11
4 Akum Imlong School,Tuensang 24030109 - 24030164 56
5 Wela Foundation School, Tuensang 24030165 - 24030187 23
6 Holy Angel School,Tuensang 24030188 - 24030257 70

257

No. of Stds
1 Don Bosco Hr.Sec.School,Mon 24040001 - 24040006 6
2 Konjong Hr.Sec.School,Mon 24040007 - 24040026 20
3 Newman Hr.Sec.School,Tobu 24040027 - 24040052 26
4 Police Unit School, Mon 24040053 - 24040065 13
5 Sacred Heart School, Mon Town 24040066 - 24040095 30
6 St.John's Hr.Sec.School,Mon 24040096 - 24040165 70
7 Eastern School,Mon Town 24040166 - 24040173 8
8 Govt.High School,Angjangyang 24040174 - 24040179 6
9 Holy Angels' School,Tizit Town 24040180 - 24040191 12

10 Eklavya Model Residential School,Tizit 24040192 - 24040215 24
11 St.John's Hr.Sec.School,Aboi 24040216 - 24040237 22
12 Govt.Hr.Sec.School,Mon Town'C' 24040238 - 24040270 33
13 Christ King School,Mon 24040271 - 24040318 48
14 Edith Douglas School,Mon 24040319 - 24040329 11
15 St.Mary's School,Mon 24040330 - 24040375 46

Examination Centre: DON BOSCO HR SEC. SCHOOL, MON

MOKOKCHUNG

TUENSANG

MON
Total

Total

Examination Centre:  Town Higher Secondary School, Mokokchung

Examination Centre: St. John's Hr. Sec. School, Tuensang

Note:
1. Heads of the Institutions are requested to note the centre of examinations and the serial number of their respective 
schools.
2. Attendance sheet with details of students will be given during the conduct of examination.
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STATE TALENT SEARCH EXAMINATION - NBSE

16 St.Joseph's School,Mon 24040376 - 24040393 18
17 Govt.High School,Wakching 24040394 - 24040408 15
18 M.Jon School,Tizit 24040409 - 24040424 16
19 Govt.Hr.Sec.School,Mon 24040425 - 24040439 15

439

No. of Stds
1 Christian Hr.Sec. School,Meluri 24050001 - 24050034 34
2 Chakhesang Mission Hr.Sec.School,Pfütsero 24050035 - 24050057 23
3 Govt.High School,Khezhakeno 24050058 - 24050063 6
4 Govt.High School,Pholami 24050064 - 24050068 5
5 Govt.High School,Sakraba 24050069 - 24050072 4
6 Mount Kahu Christian School,Khezhakeno 24050073 - 24050087 15
7 Nazareth Hr.Sec. School,Pfütsero 24050088 - 24050176 89
8 St.Xavier Hr.Sec.School,Meluri 24050177 - 24050229 53
9 St.Andrew School,Thenyizumi 24050230 - 24050246 17

10 Govt.Hr.Sec.School,Phek 24050247 - 24050269 23
269

No. of Stds
1 Bethsaida School, Wokha 24060001 - 24060005 5
2 Fernbrook School, Wokha 24060006 - 24060025 20
3 Govt.Hr.Sec.School,Chukitong 24060026 - 24060035 10
4 Isaiah Ability Hr. Sec. School,Wokha 24060036 - 24060039 4
5 Monfort School,Baghty 24060040 - 24060045 6
6 Mount Sinai School,Wokha 24060046 - 24060061 16
7 Perennial School, Wokha 24060062 - 24060092 31
8 Santsuo School, Wokha 24060093 - 24060099 7

99

No. of Stds
1 Olympic Hr.Sec.School,Zunheboto 24070001 - 24070062 62
2 Woodland Hr.Sec.School,Zunheboto 24070063 - 24070087 25
3 St.Anthony's School,Zunheboto 24070088 - 24070111 24
4 Govt.High School,Saptiqa 24070112 - 24070113 2
5 Seven Home School,Zunheboto 24070114 - 24070122 9
6 Hillto Children Home School,Akuluto 24070123 - 24070125 3
7 New Horizon School,Satakha 24070126 - 24070138 13
8 Govt.Hr.Sec.School,Aghunato 24070139 - 24070159 21
9 St.Clare School,Akuluto 24070160 - 24070171 12

10 Cornerstone,Zunheboto 24070172 - 24070200 29
11 Govt.Hr.Sec.School,Satakha 24070201 - 24070204 4
12 Evergreen School,Satakha 24070205 - 24070212 8
13 Don Bosco School,Aghunato 24070213 - 24070227 15

Total

Total

Examination Centre: Govt. Hr. Sec. School, Phek
PHEK

WOKHA

ZUNHEBOTO
Total

Examination Centre: Libemo Memorial School, Wokha

Examination Centre:  OLYMPIC HR. SEC. SCHOOL, Zunheboto

Note:
1. Heads of the Institutions are requested to note the centre of examinations and the serial number of their respective 
schools.
2. Attendance sheet with details of students will be given during the conduct of examination.
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STATE TALENT SEARCH EXAMINATION - NBSE

14 Highland High School,Satakha 24070228 - 24070232 5
232

No. of Stds
1 Eden Hr.Sec.School,Dimapur 24080001 - 24080010 10
2 Assisi Hr.Sec.School,Dimapur 24080011 - 24080037 27
3 Pranab Vidyapith Hr.Sec.School,Dimapur 24080038 - 24080061 24
4 S.D.Jain Hr.Sec.School,Dimapur 24080062 - 24080098 37
5 St.Mary's Hr.Sec.School,Padampukhuri 24080099 - 24080198 100
6 Holy Child School, Dimapur 24080199 - 24080252 54
7 Zakiesato Memorial Hr.Sec.School,Dimapur 24080253 - 24080286 34
8 Bronson School,Dimapur 24080287 - 24080296 10
9 Dimapur Railway High School,Dimapur 24080297 - 24080300 4

10 Christian Hr.Sec.School,Dimapur 24080301 - 24080412 112
11 High Mountain School,Dimapur 24080413 - 24080418 6
12 Carewell School,Dimapur 24080419 - 24080429 11

429

No. of Stds
1 Vidhya Bhawan Hr.Sec. School,Dimapur 24080430 - 24080479 50
2 Blue Star School, Singrijan 24080480 - 24080499 20
3 Pilgrim Hr.Secondary,Dimapur 24080500 - 24080545 46
4 Bethesda Hr.Sec.School,Dimapur 24080546 - 24080600 55
5 Community Education Centre School,Dimapur 24080601 - 24080622 22
6 Kin High School,Dimapur 24080623 - 24080641 19
7 Greenwood School,Dimapur 24080642 - 24080702 61
8 Quest Fulfill School, Dimapur 24080703 - 24080706 4
9 G.Mhiasiu School,Dimapur 24080707 - 24080723 17

10 S.M.High School,Dimapur 24080724 - 24080730 7
11 Lorna's Hr. Sec. School, Dimapur 24080731 - 24080826 96
12 St.Teressa's School,Dimapur 24080827 - 24080835 9
13 Footprints Academy, Kuda B' Khel 24080836 - 24080840 5
14 Assembly of God Hr.Sec.School,Dimapur 24080841 - 24080853 13
15 New Horizon School,Dimapur 24080854 - 24080873 20
16 River Belt School, Nagarjan 24080874 - 24080882 9
17 Mount Hermon School, Darogajan Village, Purana Bazar 24080883 - 24080894 12
18 St.Paul School,Purana Bazar 24080895 - 24080903 9
19 Holy Child School,Toluvi Village 24080904 - 24080924 21
20 Nazareth High School, Purana Bazar 24080925 - 24080940 16
21 St.Xavier's School,Purana Bazar 24080941 - 24080948 8
22 Govt.High School,Toluvi Village 24080949 - 24080968 20

539

DIMAPUR Group - I

DIMAPUR Group - II

Examination Centre: Christian Higher Secondary School, Dimapur

Examination Centre: VIDHYA BHAWAN HR. SEC. SCHOOL, DIMAPUR

Total

Total

Total

Note:
1. Heads of the Institutions are requested to note the centre of examinations and the serial number of their respective 
schools.
2. Attendance sheet with details of students will be given during the conduct of examination.
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STATE TALENT SEARCH EXAMINATION - NBSE

No. of Stds
1 Little Star Hr.Sec.School,Dimapur 24080969 - 24081047 79
2 St.Stephen's Hr.Sec.School,Dimapur 24081048 - 24081072 25
3 M.G.M.Hr.Sec.School,Dimapur 24081073 - 24081117 45
4 St.Clare Hr.Sec.School,Kacharigaon 24081118 - 24081150 33
5 St.John Hr.Sec.Residential School,Dimapur 24081151 - 24081172 22
6 St.Paul Hr.Sec.School,Dimapur 24081173 - 24081236 64
7 Blue Moon School,Sangtamtilla 24081237 - 24081245 9
8 Ram Janaki Hr.Sec.School,Dimapur 24081246 - 24081288 43
9 Don Bosco Hr.Sec.School,Dimapur 24081289 - 24081338 50

10 Lima Aier Hr.Sec.School,Dimapur 24081339 - 24081383 45
415

No. of Stds
1 Govt.Hr.Sec.School,Kiphire 24090001 - 24090068 68
2 Little Flower Hr.Sec. School,Pungro 24090069 - 24090083 15
3 Loyola Hr.Sec.School,Kiphire 24090084 - 24090147 64
4 Saramati View Modern School,Kiphire 24090148 - 24090173 26
5 Trinity School,Kiphire Town 24090174 - 24090197 24

197

No. of Stds
1 Bautüng Govt.Hr.Sec.School,Longleng 24100001 - 24100019 19
2 Christian School,Longleng 24100020 - 24100049 30
3 Govt. High School, Bura Namsang 24100050 - 24100052 3
4 Govt.High School,Nyengching 24100053 - 24100062 10
5 Govt.High School,Pongo 24100063 - 24100063 1
6 Govt.High School,Yachem 24100064 - 24100069 6
7 Govt.High School,Yaongyimchen 24100070 - 24100074 5
8 Good Shepherd School,Longleng 24100075 - 24100092 18
9 Govt.High School,Bhumnyu 24100093 - 24100096 4

10 Phom Lempong Hr.Sec.School,Longleng 24100097 - 24100146 50
146

No. of Stds
1 Baptist High School,Jalukie 24110001 - 24110005 5
2 Chwang School,Samziuram 24110006 - 24110024 19
3 Govt.High School,Heningkunglwa 24110025 - 24110032 8
4 Govt.High School,Mbaulwa 24110033 - 24110040 8
5 Govt.High School,Ngwalwa 24110041 - 24110062 22
6 Govt.Hr.Sec.School,Peren 24110063 - 24110078 16
7 Govt.High School,Mhainamtsi 24110079 - 24110085 7

Examination Centre: Holy Cross Hr. Sec. School, Dimapur

Examination Centre: Loyola Higher Secondary School, Kiphire

Examination Centre: Bautüng Hr. Sec. School, LONGLENG

Examination Centre: St. Xavier Higher Sec. Sechool, Jalukie

Total

KIPHIRE

LONGLENG

PEREN
Total

Total

DIMAPUR Group - III

Note:
1. Heads of the Institutions are requested to note the centre of examinations and the serial number of their respective 
schools.
2. Attendance sheet with details of students will be given during the conduct of examination.

page5 of 7



STATE TALENT SEARCH EXAMINATION - NBSE

8 Govt.High School, Beisumpuikam 24110086 - 24110091 6
9 St.Xavier Hr.Sec.School,Jalukie 24110092 - 24110131 40

10 L.M.Hr.Sec.School,Mhainamtsi 24110132 - 24110176 45
11 Transforming Lives Hr. Sec. Academy, Gaili Village 24110177 - 24110186 10
12 Ramzie School, Jalukie 24110187 - 24110191 5

191

No. of Stds
1 Christian High School,Noklak 24120001 - 24120043 43
2 Govt.Hr.Sec.School,Noklak 24120044 - 24120073 30
3 Govt.High School,Noklak Village 24120074 - 24120101 28
4 Holy Angels School,Noklak 24120102 - 24120139 38
5 St. Paul School, Noklak Town 24120140 - 24120183 44

183

No. of Stds
1 Christian High School,Shamator 24160001 - 24160002 2
2 Govt.High School,Chessore 24160003 - 24160015 13
3 Govt.Hr.Sec.School,Shamator 24160016 - 24160018 3
4 Sangto Christian School, Chessore 24160019 - 24160029 11
5 St.Xavier Hr.Sec. School,Shamator 24160030 - 24160044 15

44

Examination Centre: Govt.Hr.Sec.School,Medziphema No. of Stds
1 Chakhroma Baptist Mission School,Medziphema 24130036 - 24130045 10
2 Govt.High School,Maova 24130071 - 24130073 3
3 Govt.Hr.Sec.School,Medziphema 24130138 - 24130187 50
4 King David Hr.Sec.School,Medziphema 24130210 - 24130232 23

86

Examination Centre: ST. JOSEPH HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, CHUMOUKEDIMA No. of Stds
1 Agape Hr. Sec. School, Chumukedima 24130001 - 24130020 20
2 Bethel Faith School, Seithekema- C 24130021 - 24130035 15
3 Cosmopolitan School, Chumukedima 24130046 - 24130070 25
4 Govt. Hr. Sec. School, Chumukedima 24130074 - 24130137 64
5 Immanuel School, Chumukedima 24130188 - 24130209 22
6 North Town Hr. Sec. School, Chumukedima 24130233 - 24130282 50
7 Nagaland Police Central School, Chumukedima 24130283 - 24130310 28
8 Patkai Hr. Sec. School, Chumukedima 24130311 - 24130327 17
9 Pole Star School, Shokuvi 24130328 - 24130337 10

10 Little Flower School, Chumukedima 24130338 - 24130363 26
11 Saint Savio School, Chumukedima 24130364 - 24130393 30
12 St. Gabriel School, Chumukedima 24130394 - 24130407 14
13 St. Joseph's Hr. Sec. School, Chumukedima 24130408 - 24130460 53

374

Examination Centre: ST.XAVIER HR. SEC. SCHOOL , SHAMATOR
SHAMATOR

Examination Centre: Christian High School, Noklak
NOKLAK

Total

Total

Total

CHUMOUKEDIMA Group - I

MEDZIPHEMA

Total

Note:
1. Heads of the Institutions are requested to note the centre of examinations and the serial number of their respective 
schools.
2. Attendance sheet with details of students will be given during the conduct of examination.
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No. of Stds
1 Daeshin Academy, Diphupar 24130461 - 24130493 33
2 Eastern Academy Hr. Sec. School, Diphupar 24130494 - 24130505 12
3 Eden Hr. Sec. School, Thilixu 24130506 - 24130562 57
4 Govt. Hr. Sec. School, Diphupar 24130563 - 24130607 45
5 Great Commission Hr. Sec. School, Naga United Village 24130608 - 24130625 18
6 Hebron Hr. Sec. School, Sovima 24130626 - 24130650 25
7 Highland Hall Hr. Sec. School, Naga United Village 24130651 - 24130694 44
8 Mount Saramati Hr. Sec. School, Unity Village 24130695 - 24130718 24
9 Rincho Academy, Sovima 24130719 - 24130745 27

10 Riverine Public Hr. Sec. School, Urra Village 24130746 - 24130761 16
11 Riverine School, Thilixu 24130762 - 24130764 3
12 Unity Christian Hr. Sec. School, Diphupar 24130765 - 24130806 42
13 Vision Hr. Sec. School, Diphupar 24130807 - 24130829 23

369

No. of Stds
1 Central Academy,Kuhuboto 24140001 - 24140005 5
2 Grace Christian Mission School, Nihoto Village 24140006 - 24140009 4
3 Reginald Hughes Shaw Memorial School,Niuland 24140010 - 24140024 15
4 Royal Academy School, Khehoyi 24140025 - 24140037 13
5 Shepherd High School, Niuland 24140038 - 24140047 10
6 St.Joseph's Christian Academy,Kuhuboto 24140048 - 24140080 33

80

No. of Stds
1 Baptist Hr.Sec.School,Tseminyu 24150001 - 24150020 20
2 Christian School,Tseminyu 24150021 - 24150029 9
3 Don Bosco School,Tseminyu 24150030 - 24150057 28
4 Govt.High School,Tseminyu New Town 24150058 - 24150063 6
5 Govt.Hr.Sec.School,Tseminyu 24150064 - 24150069 6

69Total

Total

Total

Examination Centre: Reginald Hughes Shaw Memorial, Niuland

Examination Centre: Baptist Higher Secondary School, Tseminyu

NIULAND

TSEMINYU

Examination Centre: UNITY CHRISTIAN HR. SEC. SCHOOL, DIPHUPAR, CHUMOUKEDIMA
CHUMOUKEDIMA Group - II
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Note:
1. Heads of the Institutions are requested to note the centre of examinations and the serial number of their respective 
schools.
2. Attendance sheet with details of students will be given during the conduct of examination.



 

State Talent Search Examination 2024 

to be held on 10th September 2024 
  
 

Instructions to Invigilators 
 

1. The examination will be of 2 (two) hours, from 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon 

2. All students shall be seated inside the examination hall by 9:45 a.m. No students 

shall be allowed in the examination hall after 10:15 a.m. 

3. The bell shall ring at 10:00 a.m. sharp. Invigilators shall distribute the question 

booklets and OMR sheets and start the examination. 

4. Invigilator shall ensure that students do not possess mobile phone and any 

calculating device. 

5. Invigilator shall report to the Principal/Headmaster if any student possesses any 

calculating device/barred items. 

6. Invigilator shall ensure that the students use only Blue/Black ball pen. No pencil or 

ink pen shall be used. 

7. Invigilator shall check the students Roll Number and ensure that the students darken 

the numbers correctly in the OMR sheet. 

8. Invigilators shall give instruction to students Not to fill in the District Code in the 

OMR sheet and leave it blank. 

9. Ensure that students fill up all the other space provided for them to fill up. 

10. Invigilator shall collect all the OMR sheets and question booklets after the 

examination. 

11. Invigilator shall serialise the OMR sheets as per the students’ roll number in 

ascending order and submit to the Principal/Headmaster. 

12. Invigilators shall see that no students are allowed to leave the examination hall till all 

the formalities are completed. 

13. Invigilators must announce the important points of instructions before 

commencement of the examination. 
 

N.B. : 

1. If any student is found resorting to any malpractice in the examination, his/her 

candidature shall be cancelled.  

2. Barred items included in the Rules for Conduct of HSLC & HSSLC 

Examination shall be enforced and penalties followed as given in the rules. 

[Refer Page No. 23 and 29-32] 

3. The Centre Superintendent can give out the question booklets to the schools 

coming under their centre after the examination. 

 
 

 

          ( Keneilenyü Nagi ) 

Additional Secretary 

 

 



 

 
SOME EXAMPLES OF WRONG/CORRECT WAYS OF MARKING ARE AS 

FOLLOWS: 

 

WRONG METHOD    CORRECT METHOD 

Q.1 
       

Q.1 

 
    

Q.2 
    

   Q.2 
    

Q.3 
    

   Q.3 
    

Q.4 
    

   Q.4 
    

Q.5 
    

   Q.5 
    

   

If more than one circle is darkened or if the response is marked in any manner as shown above 

(or in any other similar manner) heading indicating wrong method shall be treated as wrong way 

of marking. 
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ROLL LISTINGS FOR STSE 2024

DISTRICT school ROLLNO NAME
KOHIMA Mezhür Hr.Sec.School,Kohima 24010001 ATONGREN   T.  JAMIR
KOHIMA Mezhür Hr.Sec.School,Kohima 24010002 ADITYA KUMAR DAS
